
Serving  
Since 1961

Serving  
Since 1961

Alabama

Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida

Georgia

Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Mississippi

Missouri

1,199

1,025

3,723

996

30,887

7,389

3,497

531

2,370

8,237

3,688

78

1,458

1,423

8,962

3,425

2,420

1,811

1,635

1,169

1,933

6,231

8,521

7,518

6,865

512

3,471

49

26

123

28

873

218

111

24

60

355

189

3

25

60

325

104

69

48 

67 

38 

53

250

232

266

217

20

110

Peace Corps
Paul D. Coverdell Peace 
Corps Headquarters
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Washington, DC 20526
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12/14/2017 * Includes the District of Columbia and the territories  
of Guam, Puerto Rico, and the U.S. Virgin Islands. 

Currently  
Serving

Currently  
ServingState State

Montana 

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Puerto Rico

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

West Virginia

Wisconsin

Wyoming

U.S. Virgin Islands

51

46

40

50

179

50

485

230

11

218

37

177

296

14

45

69

14

86

327

41

42

352

300

24

189

9

5

1,464

1,440

1,035

1,771

5,253

2,232

14,069

4,505

583

7,497

1,369

6,363

8,379

425

1,072

1,652

666

1,891

7,803

1,164

1,579

7,917

9,683

691

6,254

539

88

HOME STATES* OF  
PEACE CORPS VOLUNTEERS


